
Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi SILE SILE 1 SILE 2
SILE 

KOKKU

SILE 

KOHT

155 Argo Saagpakk Sen Saaret JS JME 95 92 187 1

24 Priidik Õun Sen Harju JK JME 95 89 184 2

74 Risto Ling Sen Keila JS JME 94 88 182 3

258 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet Rahnoja JS JME 92 86 178 4

202 Arvo Kivi Svt Võrumaa JS JME 82 92 174 5

171 Ignar Must Sen Tahkuna JS JME 90 83 173 6

145 Meelis Mägi Sen Pühaste Kütid JME 91 80 171 7

65 Mait Mägi Sen Kehtna JK JME 83 87 170 8

156 Karel Kaselaid Sen Saaret JS JME 83 86 169 9

223 Rivo Poltimäe Sen Mõniste JME 91 78 169 9

39 Juss Leinbok Sen Ida-Viru JS JME 84 84 168 11

260 Siim Lind Sen Rahnoja JS JME 82 86 168 11

68 Aivar Savelli Sen Kehtna JK JME 83 82 165 13

89 Mihkel Mäerand Sen Kullavere JÜ JME 83 82 165 13

75 Margus Miggur Sen Keila JS JME 82 76 158 15

257 Ardi Aasma Sen Rahnoja JS JME 75 83 158 15

81 Viktor Lonski Vet Kiviõli JÜ JME 82 75 157 17

203 Kristen Kasuk Jun Võrumaa JS JME 88 69 157 17

109 Rasmus Rooden Sen Mäetaguse Venator JME 85 68 153 19

229 Raimond Sarapuu Jun Vormsi JK JME 80 71 151 20

80 Rain Salk Sen Kiviõli JÜ JME 69 81 150 21

227 Kaido Valm Sen Vormsi JK JME 86 60 146 22

239 Jaan Kärner Svt IND JME 72 71 143 23

73 Tarmo Juurak Sen Keila JS JME 82 58 140 24

67 Peeter Reile Sen Kehtna JK JME 77 61 138 25

66 Peeter Viil Svt Kehtna JK JME 76 61 137 26

103 Andrus Must Sen Massiaru JS JME 77 58 135 27

117 Kaupo Jürjenberg Sen Nahe JS JME 84 48 132 28

253 Rein Laas Svt IND JME 66 66 132 28

261 Olev Eller Vet IND JME 63 67 130 30

230 Joosep Valm Jun Vormsi JK JME 61 59 120 31

259 Priit Pärna Sen Rahnoja JS JME 83 32 115 32

228 Meelis Sukko Sen Vormsi JK JME 62 50 112 33

256 Jaan Brikker Svt IND JME 73 39 112 33

61 Hillar Tõlgo Svt Kastre JS JME 57 53 110 35

254 Jaak Jäme Svt IND JME 55 41 96 36

7 Lauri Luur Sen Are JS JME 55 37 92 37

110 Martin Mägi Sen Mäetaguse Venator JME 78 14 92 37

60 Tiit Paasik Sen Kastre JS JME 50 41 91 39

242 Jaak Jõela Svt IND JME 53 36 89 40

82 Karl-Johannes Kärner Vet Kiviõli JÜ JME 29 40 69 41

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi SILE SILE 1 SILE 2
SILE 

KOKKU

SILE 

KOHT

203 Kristen Kasuk Jun Võrumaa JS JME 88 69 157 1

229 Raimond Sarapuu Jun Vormsi JK JME 80 71 151 2

Eesti Jahimeeste 38. kokkutuleku eellaskmine

JOOKSEV METSSIGA, SILERAUDSEST RELVAST

INDIVIDUAALNE ARVESTUS

JUUNIORID



230 Joosep Valm Jun Vormsi JK JME 61 59 120 3

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi SILE SILE 1 SILE 2
SILE 

KOKKU

SILE 

KOHT

258 Lembit Mihkelstein Vet Rahnoja JS JME 92 86 178 1

81 Viktor Lonski Vet Kiviõli JÜ JME 82 75 157 2

261 Olev Eller Vet IND JME 63 67 130 3

82 Karl-Johannes Kärner Vet Kiviõli JÜ JME 29 40 69 4

Jrk. Nimi Klass Klubi SILE SILE 1 SILE 2
SILE 

KOKKU

SILE 

KOHT

202 Arvo Kivi Svt Võrumaa JS JME 82 92 174 1

239 Jaan Kärner Svt IND JME 72 71 143 2

66 Peeter Viil Svt Kehtna JK JME 76 61 137 3

253 Rein Laas Svt IND JME 66 66 132 4

256 Jaan Brikker Svt IND JME 73 39 112 5

61 Hillar Tõlgo Svt Kastre JS JME 57 53 110 6

254 Jaak Jäme Svt IND JME 55 41 96 7

242 Jaak Jõela Svt IND JME 53 36 89 8

SUPERVETERANID

VETERANID




